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Standardbred Official Ruling 
 

Ruling Number 3368348 
 

Licence No.: TRN1350823 
 

Date: September 19, 2025 
Mohawk Park 
  

 
IN THE MATTER OF THE HORSE RACING LICENCE ACT, 2015, 

S.O. 2015, c.38, Sched. 9; 
AND IN THE MATTER OF AMANDA E RILEY 

 
 
 
 
Take notice that Trainer Amanda RILEY, having entered "Chickabell" in Race 5 at Woodbine 
Mohawk Park on September 19. 2025, did fail to present the horse for Furosemide 
administration within the prescribed time period, contrary to AGCO Rule 35.07.  
As a result, "Chickabell" was scratched from Race 5. 
 
Ms. RILEY is hereby assessed a monetary penalty of 100.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
By Order of the Racing Officials 

 
 
 
 
COY0629 - Commission Official 

(Active) - David P Stewart 

  
 
 

CO1204987 - Commission 
Official (Active) - Scott Weston 

Ksionzyk 

  
 
 

Commission Official - Robert 
Reid Jr.  

 


